 LIGHTNIN®
LabMaster™ Mixer
Operational Guide
BK223116  Rev. H
 1
Information in this user manual is subject to change without notice.
© 2004 LIGHTNIN MIXERS All rights reserved.
Printed in U.S.A.  Reproduction in any manner whatsoever without the permission of

* 9.5 mm (.38″) dia. shaft turned down to 8 mm (.31″) dia. at
impeller end
 Impeller Ordering Information
Style
Bore Dia.
Dia.
Catalog
Number
A310 8 mm (.31″) 64 mm (2.5″) 808955PSP
A310 8 mm (.31″) 64 mm (2.5″)
ring guard
808999PSP
A310 8 mm (.31″) 86 mm (3.4″) 809410PSP
A310 8 mm (.31″) 96 mm (3.8″) 809411PSP
A310 8 mm (.31″) 114 mm (4.5″) 809412PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 25 mm (1.0″) 800570PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 38 mm (1.5″) 800569PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″) 800568PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″)
folding
800578PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″)
ring guard
800580PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 69 mm (2.7″) 809417PSP
A100 8 mm (.31″) 79 mm (3.1″) 809418PSP
A200 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″) 829448PSP
A315 8 mm (.31″) 76 mm (3.0″) 869468PSP
A315 8 mm (.31″) 102 mm (4.0″) 869470PSP
A315 8 mm (.31″) 127 mm (5.0″) 869472PSP
A320 8 mm (.31″) 76 mm (3.0″) 869513PSP
A320 8 mm (.31″) 102 mm (4.0″) 869515PSP
A320 8 mm (.31″) 127 mm (5.0″) 869381PSP
A410 ‘A’ 8 mm (.31″) 100 mm (3.9″) 218837PSP
R500 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″) 869579PSP
R500 8 mm (.31″) 76 mm (3.0″) 869580PSP
R100 8 mm (.31″) 38 mm (1.5″) 809414PSP
R100 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″) 809415PSP
Paddle 8 mm (.31″) 51 mm (2.0″) 800579PSP
311
 18
 8.1   LABMASTER STAINLESS STEEL CHUCK